是物

Hammond B.C.

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: HAYASHIDA	Tanejiro
HOME ADDRESS: 2nd Ave., Po	rt hammond B.C.
REGISTRATION NUMBER 14361	SEX: Male AGE: 39
OCCUPATION: Willhand	
EMPLOYER: Hammond C	edar Co. Hammond B.C.
MARRIED? Yes	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Ats	uko (F) Kei (M) Katsumi (M)
	Sachiko (F) Miyuki (F)
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN . 2nd Ave	. Port Hammond B.C.
AGE OF CHILDREN: 11, 10,	6. 2. 2 months?
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	Dach parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) none
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEME	NTS: none
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state when	re policies are) none
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregisted	ered claims or deposit of title deed)
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant s	

7. S1	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:	none
1. S	TATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:	none
). 11	FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN	
2. I. 3. P	EMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED OCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Renting house fr Mr. Fujishig. 2nd Ave Hammond B.C. 2 Sto house. 6 rooms. ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Mr Fujishig. 2nd A ARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PA Monthly Rental of \$20.00. Paid up to date.	om rey wooden frame ve Port Hammond
4. S	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:	one
5. S	UB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date prone	paid)
 7	EVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FU EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PER 2 Stoves, 3 Beds, 1 Sofa, 2 Stoves, 2 Kitchen Cab Kitchen Utensils, Chinaware. All to be St	inets.
	Townline Rd Hammond B.C.	
2	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND P	ETS
3. 1	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING A CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY. Bone	NY INTEREST IN, OR
3		NY INTEREST IN,

	FILE No. 7358	
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOV	F PROPERTY: none	
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOV		
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTH	HER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION	
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State	if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)	
none		
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES	S, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereab	outs
	ропе	
BANK ACCOUNTS:		
LIFE INSURANCE:	none	*****
NO INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OF	R TRUSTS.	
现在2000年中的17年中的第三人称形式的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的特殊的	none	
ABILITIES:		
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:	none /	
	none	
2. TRADE DEBTS:	/.	
I, the undersigned, hereby volumers as set out above, excepting fish or other securities, if any.	ing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debenture tion is true and complete and fully discloses all my pro- rea in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities	protes, b
Dated this lat day of	(Signature) T. Hayeshida	
ATTON S	4	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date Margelis

		3000 M
Our File No. 7358		
Full Name #AYASH!	DA, Tanejiro	
(8	Surmeme in Block Etters)	
		0
Registration No. 14361	Male - Female	Age dec. 20,1902
	(check)	
	DIM	1 10
Pormer Address Box 84	, Nort Ham	mond, B.C.
Date Evecuated 29/6/		
Date Evacuated 27/6/	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - National (check)
	P. 11 @	Forest . Contario
Present Address	mapay sa	and proved the
- CO Mr For	est Baskul Factory, Mr.	Forest, Contario
Married - Single		
(oheck)	Name of Wife_6	mijako + 14056
- all	Name of Husband	CAMPANIAN PROPERTY SANCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
Name of Mother KUSANO)	Rika Name of Father	Satara (Weid)
Names of Children under 16		
	11 1 0	
006		
Requested by	Registered w	ith Custodian (Yes or No)
	l	
Additional Information	nellhank	

INCLUSIA SINDAR

711e No. 7358

19th May, 1947.

Dec. Properties Parkstern, a partile, 1985

The above supaneous declared no liabilities then registering with the . Outsellen. However the following claims were filed against hims-

> M. Puruga Go: \$16.19 Pacific Co-op. Union 4.00

The Errors to HAXASHIDA in Movember and December of 1944 and February 1945 Pagarding these claims, and a roply was finally received on the 20th February 1945; when he disputed both claims. The creditors were advised of this and given his address in order that they might contact his direct, as the Custodian would take no further action in the motion.

The above summary is cortified to be in accordance with the information on file.

LIE Commence

AMGA: ND

A. McAlister, Claims Department. Mr. Tanejiro HAYASHIDA, Registration No. 14361, Popoff Farms, SLOCAN, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Res North West Fire Policy No. 205332

The above numbered policy covered for \$1,000.00 on dwelling on the South side of No. 21 Road in Pt. Hammond, Municipality of Maple Ridge, expires August 10th, next.

As there is no further need for you to carry this insurance, we are allowing the policy to lapse at expiry date.

Yours truly,

S: M. Gibson, Insurance Department

SMC:J8

Mr. Tonojiro HAYASHIDA, Registration No. 14361, Popoff Parms, Sloem, B. C.

Dear Sirt-

This is just to advise you that we are in processes of arranging the sale of the premises and chattels belonging to Myujiro Kusano. It rather appears from our records that you may have some of your belongings left in the basement of Myujiro Kusano's house and if this is so, you should write promptly to Mr. Musano to whom we are sending a copy of this letter. We ask that Mr. Musano forward your letter to us with a note that he agreed that the items claimed by you are actually yours. Then we receive this, we will, of course, make the necessary arrangements to put saide your belongings and not to include them in the male of Musano's premises. If we do not hear in the mear future from you, we shall assume that you have nothing further left there.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green Protection Department

HPG:IF e/c sent to Kyujiro KUBARO

HEMORANDEN July 9th, 1943 Pile Nos.: 7358 GIAN. Front Mr. Green Ret HATASHIDA, Tanejiro RUSANON REPLETOR Chattels on file 9587 seem to be covered by statement dated May 12th, 1943.

It appears from file 7358 that some of the items in the busement belong to Tanejiro Hayashida. Those originally inventoried on July 16th, 1942, as belonging to Tanejiro Hayashida, do not now appear (so far as can be seen) on the inventory of Kiujiro Kusano's things on his file dated May 12th, 1943. This may be due to their being moved by the owners before evacuation or by the tenants to other parts of the house.

Tanejiro Hayashida has now applied for ship-ment of some of his belongings left with Kiujiro Kusano and it seems reasonable that these be shipped.

Finally, it appears that there may also be at Kiujiro Kusano's place, some small items belonging to Kiyonobu Wishimura, file 5756, shipment of which has also been applied for.

HEGSIF

EVACUATION SECTION Rec'd JUN 17 1948 File No. 1557

June 17th, 1945.

C. Mary Co., Coq., O/O B.O. Politon, Marset, B.O.

Rol HAYASHEDA, Ponotiro (1433) Bio

Attached in Oustables Notice for goods to be shipped green to the sample of partial relief we wish to be so partial regions to wish to be a partial relief we wish to be a partial expenses to the minimum and have to interest in ablypting the photographs or plotures unless that the can be sent at providedly so expense. If you can have Alax Midwoodh benefit this come that there is in this neighborhood, please to so, and have bin thetract the Fedgish Agent to bill propose, charge our secount, sending to two copies or the bill and the bill or leding as soon as disposed made. Retry pay or this latter to you for

o. 6. Custoften of Allen Property 506 Boyel Beat Bldg. Tensonyer, 3.6

- 1 LKi 100 - - - - - 9587

mf. Brown

Office Manager

ENCE Low June 2/43

c-165-A SLOCAN &

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION. CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Address steen ofthe A. A.	Date Date A. Said
Book 64	
To: The Secretary of State, capacity as Custodian, V	acting in his ancouver, B.C.
I, Marion, S.	_, Police Registration No
hereby request you to releas	e to me the under-noted property
stored at me Boundille Busine	to Charles bounds Rever Attended.
in possession of	
and I release you from any c	laim whatsoever with respect to
such property.	
Description of Property:	
Same Samelymont Marches when the	Complete the Complete to the C
Anna 272 1600 Incided Crim Glassifica	
Que Con. Clerownt platement bass	months the errors cole examilial count large per
the electron often yes - to bee	make the prove has fall of shakes the special
Original Address	
Date Evacuated to Vencouver	
Date Evacuated to Present Ad	ldress
Number in Family - 12 years	and over
Number in Family - 5 to 11 ;	years old
Number in Family - under 5	
TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY	6
I agree to pay all charges of Security Commission.	as required by the British Columbia
APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY C	OMMISSION T. Hayalda
Per: 4.5. Skuner	Claiment Signs Here
La Company of the Com	

Pile No.

Rene

Address

Anjunt

7358

HAYASHIDA, Tanagiro

Hammond, B.C.

5.65

Roza No.

14361

Refund of 1% Wage deductions for first six months of 1941 from Provincial Collector Vancouver.

LESSELLEDIE.

20th July, 1912

To Mr. Green.

Tron Br. Checkers.

DEL TOROTLO ERFACETOR.

The above Japanese was renting from a mes. Education, 2475 Power Line Boad, Sammond.
She states the will not be responsible for the chittels left, and I suggest we move them to home story.

Lou.

irra east

R E P O R T ON EVACUATED JAPANESE PROPERTY

File No. 1358

MUNICIPALITY: Maple Ridge.

NAME: HAYASHIDA, Tanejiro.

REGISTRATION NO. 14361.

ADDRESS: No# 2nd Ave. Hammond, B.C.

PROPERTY: None.

ACREAGE: None.

KIND OF CROPS:

APPROXIMATE ACREAGE OF EACH:

HOUSE:

VACANT:

OCCUPIED

DESCRIPTION

ROOF:

SIZE:

NO. OF ROOMS

CONDITION:

OTHER BUILDINGS:

NAME OF LESSEE OR RENTOR:

TERMS:

WATER:

ON:

OFF:

LIGHT:

ON:

OFF:

REMARKS: Chattels left at 2475 Powerline Road, Hammond, B.C. in the care of Mrs Edmunson, who says she will not be responsible for them, as she is already responsible for the belongings of KASANO, owner of 2475 Powerline Road. Friends of Kasano living in basement, INVENTORY OF CHATTELS LEFT ON PROPERTY Mrs. Edmunson wants them to leave.

Name of Japanese staying in house is Mrs. Miche, KINOSHITA., of Aldergrove.

In basement at 2475 Powerline, Road.

- 2 Beds.
- 2 Bureaus.

Roll of Linoleum.

- 2 Kitchen cabinets.
- 4 boxes Kitchen utensils.

Gramaphone.

No dog.

Signed:

J. Moryson H. Lofan